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Calendar: Tercera Femenina / FASE DE GRUPOS

Date/venue

9/20/24, 9:30 PM
Pista 5

9/20/24, 9:30 PM
Pista 3

9/20/24,10:20 PM
Pista 5

9/20/24,10:20 PM
Pista 3

9/20/24,11:10 PM
Pista 5

9/20/24,11:10 PM
Pista 3

9/21/24, 430 PM
Pista 8

9/21/24, 430 PM
Pista 5

9/21/24, 5220 PM
Pista 5

9/21/24, 5:220 PM
Pista 8

9/21/24, 610 PM
Pista 5

9/21/24, 610 PM
Pista 8

Home

Patricia Lopez Gémez
Veronica Majuelos

Lorena Marin Galvez
Laura Vila Ripoll

Iris Segovia Campo
Paula Salamero Comes

Lorena Bustamante Donaire
Raquel Guerrero Armenteros

Lorena Marin Galvez
Laura Vila Ripoll

Iris Segovia Campo
Paula Salamero Comes

Natalia Espinosa
Vanessa Obree

Maria Sol Hernandez
Sara Caceres

Cristina Garcia Ruiz
Mireia Domenech Villalva

Paula Gil
Ainhoa Navea Moreno

Paula Gil
Ainhoa Navea Moreno

Maria Sol Hernandez
Sara Caceres

Ariadna Aules
Cris Manfalich

Jdlia Serrano
Maria Salaverria

Paula Gutierrez
Alba Ramon Arroyo

Ariadna Aules
Cris Manfalich

Anna Barjau Fernandez
Cristina Andién

Jualia Serrano
Maria Salaverria

1/1

Result

9-0

2-9

5-9

9-2

2-9

2-9

39

6-9

9-2

9-1

9-5

0-9

4-9

5-9

0-9

9-4

5-9

Away team

Iris Segovia Campo
Paula Salamero Comes

Lorena Bustamante Donaire
Raquel Guerrero Armenteros

Lorena Marin Galvez
Laura Vila Ripoll

Patricia Lopez Goémez
Veronica Majuelos

Patricia Lopez Gémez
Veronica Majuelos

Lorena Bustamante Donaire
Raquel Guerrero Armenteros

Paula Gil
Ainhoa Navea Moreno

Cristina Garcia Ruiz
Mireia Domenech Villalva

Natalia Espinosa
Vanessa Obree

Maria Sol Hernandez
Sara Caceres

Cristina Garcia Ruiz
Mireia Domenech Villalva

Natalia Espinosa
Vanessa Obree

Paula Gutierrez
Alba Ramon Arroyo

Anna Barjau Fernandez
Cristina Andién

Anna Barjau Fernandez
Cristina Andion

Julia Serrano
Maria Salaverria

Ariadna Aules
Cris Mafalich

Paula Gutierrez
Alba Ramon Arroyo
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